
Councillor Morin 06/24

06/01

Grand Opening of Courtenay Fish and Game
Coho Hatchery

06/04

06/06

06/06

Attended Celebration of Service for Anne
Davis, long-time CV Transition Soc program
manager and women’s advocate

06/08

06/10

06/11

06/11

Attended farm tours hosted by the CV
Farmers Institute

Water Committee agenda review As Chair

Attended CV Writer’s Society 60th
Anniversary Celebration

Made remarks as Acting Mayor

Attended announcement of opening of child
care spaces at new facility at Arden
Elementary

*Spaces being provided at Glacier View as
well

Substance Use Collaborative event -
‘Resiliency in Our Community’

RD meetings - Water Committee, Board



Zoom meeting with consultant - RD CAO review

06/13

06/13

06/14

Attended meeting hosted by Coalition to End
Homelessness with folks who are unhoused
or previously unhoused

06/19

Public Hearing

06/20

CS Waste Management roundtable

06/21

06/24

06/25

06/26

06/27

Zoom seminar hosted by CV Community
Action Team re: drug decriminalization
policy

K’omoks First Nation Community Workshop

National Indigenous Peoples Day events

RD agenda review

RD meetings - Recreation Commission,
Board

CV Food Policy Council sub-committee
meeting

CS Hospital Board meeting

CV Food Policy Council meeting


