To: COUNCIL File No.: 0540

From: Councillor Morin Date (MMM-YYYY): 06/24

Subject: **REPORT OF ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS**

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
1.	06/01	Grand Opening of Courtenay Fish and Game Coho Hatchery	
2.	06/04	Attended farm tours hosted by the CV Farmers Institute	
3.	06/06	Water Committee agenda review	As Chair
4.	06/06	Attended Celebration of Service for Anne Davis, long-time CV Transition Soc program manager and women's advocate	
5.	06/08	Attended CV Writer's Society 60th Anniversary Celebration	Made remarks as Acting Mayor
6.	06/10	Attended announcement of opening of child care spaces at new facility at Arden Elementary	*Spaces being provided at Glacier View as well
7.	06/11	Substance Use Collaborative event - 'Resiliency in Our Community'	
8.	06/11	RD meetings - Water Committee, Board	

Council Member Report Page 2 of 2

	DATE (MMM-DD)	EVENT/LOCATION	COMMENTS
9.	06/13	Zoom meeting with consultant - RD CAO review	
10.	06/13	Zoom seminar hosted by CV Community Action Team re: drug decriminalization policy	
11.	06/14	Attended meeting hosted by Coalition to End Homelessness with folks who are unhoused or previously unhoused	
12.	06/19	Public Hearing	
13.	06/20	CS Waste Management roundtable	
14.	06/21	K'omoks First Nation Community Workshop National Indigenous Peoples Day events	
15.	06/24	RD agenda review	
16.	06/25	RD meetings - Recreation Commission, Board	
17.	06/26	CV Food Policy Council sub-committee meeting	
18.	06/27	CS Hospital Board meeting CV Food Policy Council meeting	